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BPU 

Aida  Camacho-Welch  

Board of Public Utilities 

44 South Clinton Avenue, 3rd Floor, Suite 314 

Post Office Box 350 

Trenton NJ 08625-0350 

aida.camacho@bpu.nj.gov 

 

 BPU 

Paul  Flanagan  

Board of Public Utilities 

44 South Clinton Avenue 

3rd Floor, Suite 314 

P.O. Box 350 

Trenton NJ 08625-2836 

paul.flanagan@bpu.nj.gov 

 

 BPU 

Andrea  Hart  

Board of Public Utilities 

44 South Clinton Avenue 

9th Floor 

P.O. Box 350 

Trenton NJ 08625-0350 

andrea.hart@bpu.nj.gov 

 

BPU 

Scott  Hunter  

Board of Public Utilities 

44 South Clinton Avenue 

3rd Floor, Suite 314 

P.O. Box 350 

Trenton Nj 08625-0350 

(609) 292-1956 

B.Hunter@bpu.nj.gov 

 

 BPU 

Cathleen  Lewis  

Board of Public Utilities 

44 South Clinton Avenue 

9th Floor 

P.O. Box 350 

Trenton NJ 08625 

Cathleen.Lewis@bpu.nj.gov 

 

 BPU 

Christine  Lin  

Board of Public Utilities 

44 South Clinton Avenue 

3rd Floor, Suite 314 

P.O. Box 350 

Trenton NJ 08625-0350 

(609) 292-2956 

christine.lin@bpu.nj.gov 

 

BPU 

Megan  Lupo  

Board of Public Utilities 

44 South Clinton Avenue 

9th Floor 

P.O. Box 350 

Trenton NJ 08625-0350 

megan.lupo@bpu.nj.gov 

 

 BPU 

Kelly  Mooij  

Board of Public Utilities 

44 South Clinton Avenuve 

9th Avenue 

P.O. Box 350 

Trenton NJ 08625 

Kelly.Mooij@bpu.nj.gov 

 

 BPU 

Jacqueline  O'Grady  

Board of Public Utilities 

44 South Clinton Avenue 

9th Floor 

P.O. Box 350 

Trenton NJ 08625-0350 

(609) 292-2947 

jackie.ogrady@bpu.nj.gov 

 

BPU 

Stacy  Peterson  

Board of Public Utilities 

44 South Clinton Avenue 

9th Floor 

P.O. Box 350 

Trenton NJ 08625-0350 

(609) 292-4517 

stacy.peterson@bpu.nj.gov 

 

 BPU 

Stacy  Richardson  

Board of Public Utilities 

44 South Clinton Avenue 

9th Floor 

Trenton NJ 08625-0350 

stacy.richardson@bpu.nj.gov 

 

 BPU 

Christine  Sadovy  

Board of Public Utilities 

44 South Clinton Avenue 

9th Floor 

P.O. Box 350 

Trenton NJ 08625 

christine.sadovy@bpu.nj.gov 

 

BPU 

Benjamin  Witherell  

Board of Public Utilities 

44 South Clinton Avenue 

3rd Floor, Suite 314 

P.O. Box 350 

Trenton NJ 08625-0350 

benjamin.witherell@bpu.nj.gov 

 

 DAG 

Geoffrey  Gersten  

NJ Dept. of Law & Public Safety 

Division of Law, Public Utilities Section 

R.J. Hughes Justice Complex 

25 Market Street P.O. Box 112 

Trenton NJ 08625 

(973) 648-3510 

Geoffrey.Gersten@law.njoag.gov 

 

 DAG 

Matko  Ilic  

NJ Dept. of Law and Public Safety 

Richard J. Hughes Justice Complex 

Public Utilities Section 

25 Market Street, P.O. Box 112 

Trenton NJ 08625 

matko.iilic@law.njoag.gov 

 

DAG 

Jenique  Jones  

NJ Dept. of Law & Public Safety 

Division of Law, Public Utilities Section 

R.J. Hughes Justice Complex 

25 Market Street P.O. Box 112 

Trenton NJ 08625 

jenique.jones@dol.lps.state.nj.us 

 

 DAG 

Patricia A. Krogman DAG 

NJ Dept of Law & Public Safety 

Division of Law, Public Utilities Section 

R.J. Hughes Justice Complex 

25 Market Street P.O. Box 112 

Trenton NJ 08625 

(973) 648-3441 

patricia.krogman@dol.lps.state.nj.us 

 

 DAG 

Caroline  Vachier DAG 

NJ Dept. of Law & Public Safety 

Division of Law, Public Utilities Section 

R.J. Hughes Justice Complex 

25 Market Street P.O. Box 112 

Trenton NJ 08625 

(973) 648-3709 

caroline.vachier@dol.lps.state.nj.us 
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DAG 

Peter  VanBrunt  

NJ Dept of Law & Public Safety 

Division of Law, Public Utilities Section 

R.J. Hughes Justice Complex 

25 Market Street P.O. Box 112 

Trenton NJ 08625 

Peter.VanBrunt@law.njoag.gov  

 

 PSE&G 

Joseph F. Accardo, Jr.  

PSEG Services Corporation 

80 Park Plaza, T5G 

P.O. Box 570 

Newark NJ 07102 

(973) 430-5811 

joseph.accardojr@pseg.com 

 

 PSE&G 

Michele  Falcao  

PSEG Services Corporation 

80 Park Plaza, T5 

P.O. Box 570 

Newark NJ 07102 

(973) 430-6119 

michele.falcao@pseg.com 

 

PSE&G 

Bernard  Smalls  

PSEG Services Corporation 

80 Park Plaza-T5 

Newark NJ 07102-4194 

(973) 430-5930 

bernard.smalls@pseg.com 

 

 PSE&G 

Katherine E. Smith  

PSEG Services Corporation 

80 Park Plaza, T5 

P.O. Box 570 

Newark NJ 07102 

(973) 430-6996 

katherine.smith@pseg.com 

 

 PSE&G 

Matthew M. Weissman Esq. 

PSEG Services Corporation 

80 Park Plaza, T5 

P.O. Box 570 

Newark NJ 07102 

(973) 430-7052 

matthew.weissman@pseg.com 

 

PSE&G 

Caitlyn  White  

PSEG Services Corporation 

80 Park Plaza, T-5 

P.O. Box 570 

Newark NJ 07102 

(973)-430-5659 

caitlyn.white@pseg.com 

 

 Rate Counsel 

Stefanie A. Brand  

Division of Rate Counsel 

140 East Front Street, 4th Flr. 

P.O. Box 003 

Trenton NJ 08625 

(609) 984-1460 

sbrand@rpa.state.nj.us 

 

 Rate Counsel 

James  Glassen  

Division of Rate Counsel 

140 East Front Street, 4th Flr. 

P.O. Box 003 

Trenton NJ 08625 

(609) 984-1460 

jglassen@rpa.state.nj.us 

 

Rate Counsel 

Kurt  Lewandowski Esq. 

Division of Rate Counsel 

140 East Front Street, 4th Flr. 

P.O. Box 003 

Trenton NJ 08625 

(609) 984-1460 

klewando@rpa.state.nj.us 

 

 Rate Counsel 

Brian O. Lipman  

Division of Rate Counsel 

140 East Front Street, 4th Flr. 

P.O. Box 003 

Trenton NJ 08625 

(609) 984-1460 

blipman@rpa.nj.gov 

 

 Rate Counsel 

Shelly  Massey  

Division of Rate Counsel 

140 East Front Street, 4th Flr. 

P.O. Box 003 

Trenton NJ 08625 

(609) 984-1460 

smassey@rpa.nj.gov 

 

Rate Counsel 

Ami  Morita  

Division of Rate Counsel 

140 East Front Street, 4th Flr. 

P.O. Box 003 

Trenton NJ 08625 

(609) 984-1460 

amorita@rpa.state.nj.us 

 

 Rate Counsel 

Henry M. Ogden Esq. 

Division of Rate Counsel 

140 East Front Street, 4th Flr. 

P.O. Box 003 

Trenton NJ 08625 

(609) 984-1460 

hogden@rpa.nj.gov 

 

 Rate Counsel 

Sarah  Steindel  

Division of Rate Counsel 

140 East Front Street, 4th Flr. 

P.O. Box 003 

Trenton NJ 08625 

(609) 984-1460 

ssteinde@rpa.state.nj.us 

 

Rate Counsel 

Felicia  Thomas-Friel  

Division of Rate Counsel 

140 East Front Street, 4th Flr. 

P.O. Box 003 

Trenton NJ 08625 

(609) 984-1460 

fthomas@rpa.nj.gov 

 

 Rate Counsel 

Brian  Weeks Esq. 

Division of Rate Counsel 

140 East Front Street, 4th Flr. 

P.O. Box 003 

Trenton NJ 08625 

(609) 984-1460 

bweeks@rpa.state.nj.us 

 

 Rate Counsel Consultant 

Ezra D. Hausman PhD. 

77 Kaposia Street 

Newton MA 02466 

ezra@ezrahausman.com  
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Rate Counsel Consultant 

Dante  Mugrace  

PCMG and Associates 

90 Moonlight Court 

Toms River NJ 08753 

dmugrace@pcmgregcon.com 

 

 


